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LONG LASTING

POWER GUARANTEED

Batterietyp
Grosse
Produkt Verkaufseinheit

Spannung

03.09.2025

Telion AG
Rutistrasse 26 +41(0)44 73215 11
CH-8952 Schlieren

info@telion.ch

CR1632 3V Lithium B1

Langanhaltende Power, bis zu 10 Jahre
Lagerung

Art-Nr 4-007420
EAN Code 5000394007420

DURACELL

uvP 5.50

® Verfugbar

Spezifikationen

Lithium

CR1632

1 Stk.

3V

1/1


https://www.telion.ch/de/brand/1020
https://www.telion.ch/thumbor/LKQzsN1wvmPJytMtWdcwT9neKR8=/fit-in/3600x2700/filters:cachevalid(2023-05-08T09:33:34.311646):strip_icc():strip_exif()/upload/DURACELL_CR1632_1er_Pack.jpg

